 WEILINSEN TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
c
WLS-COB2828-XX
Characteristics.................................................2
Coding Rules....................................................2
Specifications..................................................3
Specifications..................................................4
Spectral features.............................................4

 WEILINSEN TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Standard If: 1080mA   Typical  Vf: 34.8V   Power: 37.5W     Max Current: 2160mA     Pulse Current: 2760mA  Thermal Resistance: 0.52°C/W
Color CCT（K）
Ra
34-41V @1080mA
lm/w
Part Number
@2160mA
lm/w Min
Ra
Min
R9
Warm
White
3000
80 0 140-150 WLS-COB2828W32144037140 120-130
90 50 120-130 WLS-COB2828W32144037120 100-110
3500
80 0 140-150 WLS-COB2828W352144037140 120-130
90 50 120-130 WLS-COB2828W352144037120 100-110
Neutral
White
4000
80 0 150-160 WLS-COB2828W42144037150 130-140
90 50 120-130 WLS-COB2828W42144037120 100-110
Pure
White
5000
70 / 160-170 WLS-COB2828W52144037160 140-150
80 0 150-160 WLS-COB2828W52144037150 130-140
Standard If: 1080mA   Typical  Vf: 52.2V   Power: 56.3W     Max Current: 2160mA     Pulse Current: 2760mA  Thermal Resistance: 0.39°C/W
Color CCT（K）
Ra
50-61V @1080mA
lm/w
Part Number
@2160mA
lm/w Min
Ra
Min
R9
Warm
White
3000
80 0 130-140 WLS-COB2828W32216056130 110-120
90 50 110-120 WLS-COB2828W32216056110 90-100
3500
80 0 130-140 WLS-COB2828W352216056130 110-120
90 50 110-120 WLS-COB2828W352216056110 90-100
Neutral
White
4000
80 0 140-150 WLS-COB2828W42216056140 120-130
90 50 120-130 WLS-COB2828W42216056120 100-110
Pure
White
5000
70 / 150-160 WLS-COB2828W52216056150 130-140
80 0 140-150 WLS-COB2828W52216056140 120-130
Specifications（Tc = 25°C）
WLS-COB2828-
XX
3
3
 WEILINSEN TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD
Standard If: 1620mA   Typical  Vf: 52.2V   Power: 84.5W     Max Current: 3240mA     Pulse Current:4140mA  Thermal Resistance: 0.26°C/W
Color CCT（K）
Ra
100-122V @1250mA
lm/w
Part Number
@1450mA
lm/w Min
Ra
Min
R9
Warm
White
3000
80 0 130-140 WLS-COB2828W32324084130 110-120
90 50 110-120 WLS-COB2828W32324084110 90-100
3500
80 0 130-140 WLS-COB2828W352324084130 110-120
90 50 110-120 WLS-COB2828W352324084110 90-100
Neutral
 White
4000
80 0 140-150 WLS-COB2828W42324084140 120-130
90 50 120-130 WLS-COB2828W42324084120 100-110
Pure
White
5000
70 / 150-160 WLS-COB2828W52324084150 130-140
80 0 140-150 WLS-COB2828W52324084140 120-130
Specifications（Tc = 25°C）
Spectral Features (Tc = 25°C)
     5000k
CRI(Ra) 70Min